ARTICLE CHARGES 65.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 47.36

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 54.12

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 22.50

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 225.00

DISCOUNT -568.25

TOTAL FREIGHT 642.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 115.56

GRAND TOTAL 758.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

SALEM HASTHAMPATTY (SLHP)

CHENNAI TIRUVOTTIYUR (CHTV)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 4403 VALUE 22620.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.